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2. Method of computing per day usage of library

STAFF, STUDENTS & ILL CIRCULATION REPORT

Sr. Year Staff + | Staff + ILL Staff | Student + ILL Student + ILL Total Total Working Per day | Percentage
No. ILL Staff Circulation Staff Students Circulation User Circulation days usage Per day
1 2019-20 142 1665 1249 15064 1391 16729 297 56 4.68%
Number of teachers and students
Using library per day
X100
Total Number of teachers and students
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3. No. of users using library through e- access per day

STAFF DETAILS 2019-20

Sr. No. |Name Contact No. Mail ID
1 Yerande Vitthal Laxmanrao 9923369191 [principalmmnilanga@gmail.com
2 Gosavi Meghshyam Rangnathbua 9822995168 |mrgosavill@yahoo.com
3 Kolpuke Madhav Nivruttirao 9423349792 |mnkolpuke@gmail.com
4 Dawle Jairaj Kishanrao 9404559746 [amritkund jk@rediffmail.com
5 P. Chandrashekhar 8087984926 |dhandrashekharpendyala9 @gmail.com
6 Jadhav Dhananjay Hanmantrao 9423341701 [(dr.dhananjayjadhavl123@gmail.com
7 Kadam Chandrakumar Jalandhar 9421367747 |Sunitkumar1996@gmail.com
8 Waghmare Bhagwan Mariba 9423076915 [Bmwl46@gmail.com
9 Kulkarni Suresh Gopalrao 9421450268 |sureshkulkarnirocks@gmail.com
10 |Chaudhari Milind Madhukar 9423347179 |milindmchaudhari@gmail.com
11 |Gaikwad Balaji Ramrao 9403250545 |brgl968@gmail.com
12 |Shendge Govind Prabhakarrao 9420436124 |Prof.shendgegovind@gmail.com
13 |Gaikwad Bhaskar Shrawan 9403250546 |Bhilori24@gmail.com
14 |Wakle Suryakant Rajaram 9421450286 |suryakantwakle@gmail.com
15 |Bhosle Hansraj Dattatrya 9421448107 [Hansb110378@gmail.com
16 |Dhalgade Arun Baliram 9421352519 [abdhalgade@gmail.com
17 |Devnalkar Shesherao Srimantrao 9850037250 |Dr.sdevnalkar@yahoo.com
18 |Shivshette Govind Gundappa 9423909705 [shivshetteg@gmail.com
19 |Mulajkar Ajit Murlidharrao 9881925451 [ammulajkar@gmail.com
20 |Bondge Minakshi Baburao 9421692817 |minakshilibrary@gmail.com
21 |Moghe Gopal Laxmikant 9822299013 [gopalmoghe@yahoo.com
22 |Chaudhari Dnyaneshwar Subhash 9765592979 |D_chaudhari@rediffmail.com
23 |Pinamkar Naresh Vyankatesh 9730229767 |nareshpinamkar@gmail.com




24 |Benjalwar Subhash Ganpathrao 9970075041 [sbenjal@gmail.com

25 [Sandur Vitthal Panditrao 9822992969 |vpsandur@gmail.com

26 |Badnale Shivrudra Sharnappa 9921857555 [Shivrudra.badnale@gmail.com
27 |Jadhav Angad Vasantrao 7588547414 |ajadityajadhav@gmail.com

28 |Mane Dattatry Gundaji 9421380024 |Dattatraye m@yahoo.com

29 | Patil Shivaji Gopalrao 9767191356 [Patilsg5555@gmail.com

30 |[Sonkamble Suresh Madhavrao 9421450263 |Sureshsonkamblel@gmail.com
31 |Shinde Madhav Bhanudas 9552361245 [shindemadhav@gmail.com

32 [Gadiwan Namdev K. 8605050533 |nkgadiwan@gmail.com

33 |Patil Pawan Vijaykumar 9970005522 |pawanraopatil@gmail.com

34 |Torsalle Santosh Gunwant 9420088904 [Torsalesg2012 @gmail.com

35 (LondheR. B. 9890995097 |Londherb77@gmail.com

36 |Wakle Sunil 8623083089 [sunilsssm@gmail.com

37 |Mane Suhas Shivajirao 9421367761 [Suhasmane2812@gmail.com
38 |Deshmukh V.J. 9503372992 |Vijaykumardeshmukh1111@gmail.com
39 |Khandekar Dnyneshwar Madhav 9822495783 |khandekardnya@gmail.com

Students E-mail ID link

https://shorturl.at/esU23




4. No. of teachers accessing library per day & ILL Staff 2019-20
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